Clear or White textured acrylic sheet available in
.040" and .080" thickness.
Light Transmission:
•	 Clear ≈ 83%
•	 White ≈ 63%
Textured Acrylic
Ordering Guide
White Acrylic
Nominal Size Dimensional Size Thickness Part # PCS / CTN
2 x 4 23¾" x 47¾" .040" / 1 mm WH81-24-040 30
2 x 4 23¾" x 47¾" .080" / 2 mm WH81-24-080 30
2 x 2 23¾" x 23¾" .040" / 1 mm WH81-22-040 60
2 x 2 23¾" x 23¾" .080" / 2 mm WH81-22-080 30
1 x 4 11¾" x 47¾" .040" / 1 mm WH81-14-040 60
1 x 4 11¾" x 47¾" .080" / 2 mm WH81-14-080 30
Clear Acrylic
2 x 4 23¾" x 47¾" .040" / 1 mm CRT83-24-040 30
2 x 2 23¾" x 23¾" .040" / 1 mm CRT83-22-040 60
1 x 4 11¾" x 47¾" .040" / 1 mm CRT83-14-040 60
Thickness Tolerance: +0/-0.010" on all SLP flat sheet
V08222025
1400 South Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636.600.4084
Product offering and specifications subject to change without notice